Monday, December 14"

4:00 p.m.
4:15 p.m.
5:15 p.m.
5:25 p.m.
5:50 p.m.
6:15 p.m.
6:50 p.m.

Kinder
Preschool
1st/2nd Grade
Preschool
Kinder
Preschool
1sY2nd Grade

Tuesday, December 15"

9:45 a.m.
4:30 p.m.
5:10 p.m.
5:15 p.m.
5:30 p.m.
6:10 p.m.
6:15 p.m.
6:30 p.m.

Preschool
4-5 Hip Hop
2nd Grade
1sY2nd Grade
Kinder
Kinder
Preschool
Preschool

Wednesday, December 16th

9:45 a.m.
9:30 a.m.

Preschool
Kinder

10:30 a.m. Preschool

4:25 p.m.
4:20 p.m.
4:45 p.m.
5:10 p.m.
5:45 p.m.
6:05 p.m.
6:45 p.m.
6:55 p.m.

Thursday,

Preschool
1sY2nd Grade
Kinder
Kinder
1st/2nd Grade
1sY2nd Grade
Preschool
1sY2nd Grade

December 17t

10:10 a.m. Preschool

5:10 p.m.
5:10 p.m.
6:10 p.m.

Preschool
Kinder
Preschool

Friday, December 18"

9:30 a.m.
5:00 p.m.

Preschool
1st/2nd Grade

Saturday, December 19t

9:40 a.m.

Preschool

10:40 a.m. Kinder/1st Grade

HOLIDAY PARTIES 2020

Mary
Buffy
Macey
Karlie
Haley
Macey
Haley

Mary
Macey
Andrea
Tatiana
Haley
Andrea
Tatiana
Haley

Desiree
Mary
Mary
Katherine
Alyssa
Kathy
Buffy
Kathy
Macey
Kathy
Alyssa

Mary

Desiree
Tatiana
Tatiana

Buffy
Buffy

Haley
Haley

Party 4:00 — 4:30
Party 4:30 — 5:00
Party 5:15 — 5:45
Party 5:45 - 6:15
Party 5:50 — 6:20
Party 6:15 — 6:45
Party 7:10 — 7:40

Party 10:00 — 10:30
Party 4:30 — 5:00
Party 5:20 — 5:50
Party 5:35 — 6:05
Party 5:50 — 6:20
Party 6:10 — 6:40
Party 6:40 — 7:10
Party 6:40 — 7:10

Party 10:00 — 10:30
Party 9:30 — 10:00
Party 10:30 — 11:00
Party 4:30 — 5:00
Party 4:35 — 5:05
Party 5.05 - 5:35
Party 5:20 — 5:50
Party 6:00 — 6:30
Party 6:25 — 6:55
Party 6:45 — 7:15
Party 7:15 — 7:45

Party 10:15 — 10:45
Party 5:30 — 6:00
Party 5:30 — 6:00
Party 6:30 — 7:00

Party 9:50 — 10:20
Party 5:20 — 5:50

Party 10:00 — 10:30
Party 11:00 — 11:30



