HOLIDAY PARTIES 2020

4:00 p.m. Kinder	Mary	Party 4:00 – 4:30
4:15 p.m. Preschool	Buffy	Party 4:30 – 5:00
5:15 p.m. 1 st /2 nd Grade	Macey	Party 5:15 – 5:45
5:25 p.m. Preschool	Karlie	Party 5:45 – 6:15
5:50 p.m. Kinder	Haley	Party 5:50 – 6:20
6:15 p.m. Preschool	Macey	Party 6:15 – 6:45
6:50 p.m. 1 st /2 nd Grade	Haley	Party 7:10 – 7:40

Tuesday, December 15th

9:45 a.m. Preschool	Mary	Party 10:00 – 10:30
4:30 p.m. 4-5 Hip Hop	Macey	Party 4:30 – 5:00
5:10 p.m. 2 nd Grade	Andrea	Party 5:20 – 5:50
5:15 p.m. 1 st /2 nd Grade	Tatiana	Party 5:35 – 6:05
5:30 p.m. Kinder	Haley	Party 5:50 – 6:20
6:10 p.m. Kinder	Andrea	Party 6:10 – 6:40
6:15 p.m. Preschool	Tatiana	Party 6:40 – 7:10
6:30 p.m. Preschool	Haley	Party 6:40 – 7:10

Wednesday, December 16th

9:45 a.m. Preschool	Desiree	Party 10:00 – 10:30
9:30 a.m. Kinder	Mary	Party 9:30 – 10:00
10:30 a.m. Preschool	Mary	Party 10:30 – 11:00
4:25 p.m. Preschool	Katherine	Party 4:30 – 5:00
4:20 p.m. 1 st /2 nd Grade	Alyssa	Party 4:35 – 5:05
4:45 p.m. Kinder	Kathy	Party 5:05 – 5:35
5:10 p.m. Kinder	Buffy	Party 5:20 – 5:50
5:45 p.m. 1 st /2 nd Grade	Kathy	Party 6:00 – 6:30
6:05 p.m. 1 st /2 nd Grade	Macey	Party 6:25 – 6:55
6:45 p.m. Preschool	Kathy	Party 6:45 – 7:15
6:55 p.m. 1 st /2 nd Grade	Alyssa	Party 7:15 – 7:45

Thursday, December 17th

10:10 a.m. Preschool	Mary	Party 10:15 – 10:45
5:10 p.m. Preschool	Desiree	Party 5:30 – 6:00
5:10 p.m. Kinder	Tatiana	Party 5:30 – 6:00
6:10 p.m. Preschool	Tatiana	Party 6:30 – 7:00

Friday, December 18th

9:30 a.m. Preschool	Buffy	Party 9:50 – 10:20
5:00 p.m. 1 st /2 nd Grade	Buffy	Party 5:20 – 5:50

Saturday, December 19th

,		
9:40 a.m. Preschool	Haley	Party 10:00 – 10:30
10:40 a.m. Kinder/1st Grade	Haley	Party 11:00 – 11:30